Scharfer

Professional LED power supplies

Power supply Scharfer 24V DC SCH-60-24 230V 60W IP67
Product code 16622

Warranty
Brand

Supply voltage
Output voltage
Output
Maximum output
Rated current
Protection class
Length

Width

Height

Weight

In package

In box

Casing material

7 years
Scharfer
230V
24V
60W
60W
2.5A
IP67
222.0mm
29.0mm
21.0mm
2409
1pc
50pcs
aluminium

Operation temperature -30~50°C
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